Los Angeles
+1 818.899.8818
Toronto
+1 519.538.0888
Beijing
+86 10.8492.1587
New York

Unit Weight 1.25 lb  [0.6 kg]
Shipping weight 1.60 lb  [0.7 kg]
Ordering Codes
Ordering Code Item
SOLMOZART Original Mozart fixture
SOLMOKASMER Kasmer w/diffusion sheet
PPMO10PSUP PortableMount 1-Output Drive
PPMO40PSU RackMount 4-Output Drive
ZMOZEXT3P5 Solaris Mozart cable, IP68, 5 ft
ZMOZEXT3P10 Solaris Mozart cable, IP68, 10 ft
ZMOZEXT3P25 Solaris Mozart cable, IP68, 25 ft
ZMOZEXT3P50 Solaris Mozart cable, IP68, 50 ft
ZMOZEXT3P100 Solaris Mozart cable, IP68, 100 ft
PP2RMKITLS 2U RackMount Kit for PortableMount Drive
Los Angeles
+1 818.899.8818